Luminaire
Diecast aluminum assembly with minimum wall thickness of
0.150". Integral cooling fins surround the electrical compartment.
LED Module mounting area is cast to within a 0.003” surface
flatness variance for maximum surface contact and thermal
conductivity from the LED modules to the radiating fins. Passive
radiating fins above the LED Optics provide superior thermal
management and long LED life.  The optical and electrical

TPR7
MS-F311
Spec/Order Example:  VLL/PLED-III/80-700-30K/UNV/3-120/TPR
33.5"
NOM.
(787mm)
15.25"
(387mm)
Extruded aluminum arm and cast
aluminum Wall Bracket assembly
provided with built in gasketed Wire
access for Fixture/supply Wire
connection.
.50" DIA.
(13mm)
(4) HOLES
5.5"
(140mm)
5.5"
(140mm)
7" SQ.
 (178mm)
Dark Bronze
RAL-8019-T
Green
RAL-6005-T
White
RAL-9003-T
Grey
RAL-7004-T
Black
RAL-9005-T
Patina
Copper
PC
Rust
Premium
Finishes
For smooth finish
replace suffix “T”
with suffix “S”
(Example: RAL-9500-S)
Consult factor for
custom colors
Drive
Current
NOTES:
1 - Available in 350mA & 525mA drive current only
SPECIFICATIONS
 VLL SERIES - LEDU.S. ARCHITECTURAL
L I G H T I N G
660 West Avenue O, Palmdale, CA 93551
Phone (661) 233-2000    www.usaltg.com
U.S. Pole Company Inc.
   An Employee Owned Company 2
MFS-311BLUETOOTH
 PHOTO/MOTION SENSOR
Factory Settings:
No Motion - 50%
Motion - 100%
Delay -  15 min.
Photocell - 75fc
Sensors can be Field
Programmed With
Bluetooth App
OPTIONS
STANDARD OR
7-PIN TWIST LOCK
 RECEPTACLE
BUTTON PHOTOCELL
High Low Dimming For Switches (HLSW)
The HLSW is a Small Electronic Switch which Provides High Low Dimming Control Through the LED Driver’s 0-10V Control.